
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #38 (90 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:44 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #38 (90 Würfe)

No  Abgeschlossene Bahnen nach 90 Würfen

Open

1* Manuel García García 29

2* Jan Bentlage 29

3* Chris Habernoll 29

4 Armin Sebrantke 28

4 Mario Friedrich 28

4 Frank Butz 28

7 Jan Suhrheinrich 27

8 David Beer 26

Amateur

1* Fabian Marten 28

2* Valentin Baer 28

3* Lars Schlüter 27

4* Yoz Ben 27

5 Jesko Kohlstedt 25

6 Dirk Klosa 24

6 Gottfried Brandt 24

6 Robin Ilchmann 24

6 Simone Ohler 24

10 Marcel Knieper 23

10 Mark Kresse 23

10 Libuše Anna Horka 23

13 Stephan Mayer 22

13 Olaf Rauch 22

13 Donatus Edelmann 22
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #38 (90 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:44 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 105

Open

1 Chris Habernoll 12/18/22 10:30 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 -1 88 -1 88 -1 88

2 Manuel García García 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 0 89 0 89 0 89

3 Jan Bentlage 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 +1 90 +1 90 1 90

4 Frank Butz 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 +2 88 +2 88 2 88

5 Armin Sebrantke 12/18/22 10:30 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 +4 90 +4 90 4 90

5 Mario Friedrich 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 2 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 +4 90 +4 90 4 90

7 Jan Suhrheinrich 12/18/22 10:30 6 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 +7 90 +7 90 7 90

8 David Beer 12/18/22 10:30 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +8 88 +8 88 8 88

Amateur

1 Fabian Marten 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 +2 88 +2 88 2 88

2 Valentin Baer 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +4 90 +4 90 4 90

3 Lars Schlüter 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 4 5 +6 89 +6 89 6 89

4 Yoz Ben 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 +7 90 +7 90 7 90

5 Jesko Kohlstedt 12/18/22 10:30 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 +13 90 +13 90 13 90

5 Robin Ilchmann 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 +13 87 +13 87 13 87

7 Gottfried Brandt 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

7 Simone Ohler 12/18/22 10:30 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 +14 88 +14 88 14 88

9 Dirk Klosa 12/18/22 10:30 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 2 5 5 3 4 4 +15 89 +15 89 15 89

10 Libuše Anna Horka 12/18/22 10:30 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 +16 87 +16 87 16 87

11 Mark Kresse 12/18/22 10:30 9 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 8 3 3 6 +18 89 +18 89 18 89

12 Donatus Edelmann 12/18/22 10:30 8 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 7 3 4 3 6 4 3 +19 87 +19 87 19 87

12 Marcel Knieper 12/18/22 10:30 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 +19 90 +19 90 19 90

14 Olaf Rauch 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 5 +22 90 +22 90 22 90

14 Stephan Mayer 12/18/22 10:30 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 +22 90 +22 90 22 90
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #38 (90 Würfe) • 21.12.2024 17:44 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 10 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 105

Avg 4.6 3 2.9 3.3 3.5 3 3 3.8 2.9 3.6 3 4.6 3 3.4 3.6 4.5 3 3.3 2.8 4.7 3.6 3.2 3.7 3.5 3.8 2.9 3.4 3.5 3.7 117.8

Birdie -1 4 2 2 6 7 6 3 1 5 5 5 2 10 3 4 4 3 72 12%

Par 0 7 23 18 14 12 12 11 9 14 10 17 13 13 5 12 7 14 13 8 8 13 12 10 10 3 5 3 4 2 302 51%

Bogey 1 6 1 6 5 4 4 9 3 13 2 4 5 12 9 6 4 6 5 7 7 5 7 6 9 3 3 4 155 26%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 1 1 5 1 4 1 2 6 2 4 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 47 8%

Triple Bogey 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 8 1%

Other >3 2 3 1 6 1%
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